
 

WEDNESDAY IS PIZZA DAY 

SIGN UP NOW FOR YOUR CHILD TO ENJOY  
 

PIZZA WEDNESDAYS  
Pizza will only be available to those  

who sign up by the semester. 
 

16 DAYS OF PIZZA LUNCH FOR $48.00 
 

   PIZZA WILL BE PROVIDED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:  
 
          Wednesday, August 26  Wednesday, October 21

 Wednesday, September 2 Wednesday,  October 28 
 Wednesday, September 9 Wednesday, November 4

 Wednesday, September 16 Wednesday, November 11
 Wednesday, September 23 Wednesday, November 18
 Wednesday, September 30 Wednesday, December 2 

 Wednesday, October 7  Wednesday, December 9 
 Wednesday. October 14           Wednesday, December 16 

    
   

 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

YES, SIGN UP MY CHILD FOR PIZZA WEDNESDAY! 

Please remove coupon and turn it into the office by August 24, 2020. 

 You will be billed $48.00 on your September invoice. 

YES! SIGN ME UP FOR ONE SEMESTER OF PIZZA! 

 

_____________________________________________      _______________________________________   

Child’s Name          Child’s Class 

_________________________________     _____________________________________   _____________ 

Parent’s Signature               Printed Name                           Date 

             

 

Amount paid _____________   check # _______________   cash____________  bIll to account________________ 


